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The restaurant from St. Thomas offers 67 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$27.8. Coconut Cove offers guests a simple and relaxed beachfront dining experience. Enjoy the distinctive
flavors of the Caribbean with a menu focused on local specialties such as freshly caught fish and lobster. The
expansive bar serves a full range of tropical libations, wines, and beers.
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Desserts

MANGO SORBET

Main Courses

NACHOS

Vegetarian

GARDEN BURGER

Burger

80Z ANGUS BURGER

Fish Dishes

FISH & CHIPS

Drinks

SMOOTHIES

Side Orders

CURRIED RICE

Chicken

CAJUN CHICKEN

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

From The Grill

80Z FILET MIGNON

Main Course

HARICOT VERTS

$13.0

$27.0

$22.0

$8.0

$69.0

$8.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Seafood Starter

ISLAND COCONUT SHRIMP $22.0

Other Things

SWEET PLANTAINS $8.0

Purees & Mashed

Potatoes
SWEET POTATO MASH $8.0

Main Courses And Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $8.0
Sandwiches

CAJUN BLACKENED ANGUS $29.0
BURGER ’
CHEF CRISPY CHICKEN $27.0
SANDWICH ’
Seafood

CALAMARI

WHOLE FRIED SNAPPER $48.0
Main Dishes

SPICY JERK CHICKEN PASTA $32.0
CARIBE TACOS $29.0
Side Dishes

RED BLISS MASHED POTATOES $8.0
TRUFFLE FRENCH FRIES $8.0
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Mexican Dishes

FISH TACOS

TACOS

Mains & More

PAN SEARED TERIYAKI TOFU $39.0
CAJUN SNAPPER FILET $44.0
LOCAL PAN SEARED TUNA $54.0
Bayside Grill

LOCAL SPINY LOBSTER $90.0
SQEEEEAN SPICY JERK $37.0
CHARGRILLED 120Z NY STRIP $65.0
STEAK

Salads

ROASTED RED GOLD BEET $19.0
SET SAIL CAESAR $22.0
COVE SALAD $25.0
GARDEN SALAD $22.0
Wraps

VEGAN WRAP $20.0
WEST INDIAN CHICKEN WRAP $24.0
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $24.0
CURRIED CHICKEN WRAP $22.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD

BURGER

PASTA

FISH

Dessert
CHEESECAKE
VANILLA ICE CREAM

CHAMBORD LAVA
CAKE

CHEF ROLANDO’S COCONUT
CREME BRULEE

PASSIONFRUIT CHEESECAKE

Starters

PAN SEARED SALMON
CONCH FRITTERS
ISLAND WINGS

SURF TURF

AVOCADO SPRING ROLLS

Ingredients Used
RED SNAPPER

TUNA

COCONUT

PASSION FRUIT

FRUIT

Entrées

ST. THOMAS WINGS

ROASTED BELL PEPPER HUMMUS

CRUDITES

COVE LOADED NACHOS
GREAT BAY QUESADILLA

ST. JOHN CRABCAKES
SHRIMP GUACAMOLE SALSA

$11.0

$15.0

$13.0

$14.0

$21.0

$99.0
$20.0

$19.0

$29.0
$20.0
$20.0
$27.0
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CAPTAIN BLACK BEARD
MUSSELS

CREAMY COCONUT CORN CRAB

$24.0 SOUP

$20.0

Coconut Cove At The Ritz-carlton, St.
Thomas

6900 Great BayVI 00802, St. Opening Hours:

Thomas, United States Monday 11:00-17:30 17:30-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-17:30 17:30-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-17:30 17:30-
21:00
Thursday 11:00-17:30 17:30-21:00
Friday 11:00-17:30 17:30-21:00
Saturday 11:00-17:30 17:30-21:00

Made with Menu Sunday 11:00-17:30 17:30-21:00
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