



Coconut Cove At The Ritz-carlton, St. Thomas Menu

https://menuweb.menu 6900 Great BayVI 00802, St. Thomas, United States http://www.ritzcarlton.com/en/hotels/caribbean/st-thomas/dining/coconut-cove









The restaurant from <u>St. Thomas</u> offers **67** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** for an average price of \$27.8. Coconut Cove offers guests a simple and relaxed beachfront dining experience. Enjoy the distinctive flavors of the Caribbean with a menu focused on local specialties such as freshly caught fish and lobster. The expansive bar serves a full range of tropical libations, wines, and beers.

Coconut Cove At The Ritz-carlton, St. 1 Menu

Desserts MANGO SORBET	\$13.0	Hot Drinks COFFEE	
Main Courses NACHOS		Seafood Starter ISLAND COCONUT SHRIMP	\$22.0
Vegetarian		Other Things	
GARDEN BURGER	\$27.0	SWEET PLANTAINS	\$8.0
Burger 80Z ANGUS BURGER	\$22.0	Purees & Mashed Potatoes	
Fish Dishes		SWEET POTATO MASH	\$8.0
FISH & CHIPS		Main Courses And Sig	les
Drinks		GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$8.0
SMOOTHIES		Sandwiches	
Side Orders		CAJUN BLACKENED ANGUS BURGER	\$29.0
CURRIED RICE	\$8.0	CHEF CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$27.0
Chicken		Seafood	
CAJUN CHICKEN		CALAMARI	
Fish		WHOLE FRIED SNAPPER	\$48.0
GRILLED SALMON		Main Dishes	
From The Grill		SPICY JERK CHICKEN PASTA	\$32.0
80Z FILET MIGNON	\$69.0	CARIBE TACOS	\$29.0
Main Course		Side Dishes	
HARICOT VERTS	\$8.0	RED BLISS MASHED POTATOES	\$8.0
HARICOT VERTS	ΨΟιΟ	TRUFFLE FRENCH FRIES	\$8.0

TRUFFLE FRENCH FRIES

\$8.0

Coconut Cove At The Ritz-carlton, St. Menu

	-		P
-3	3)		
	Sile	A.V.	7.70
100			

Mexican Dishes		FISH	
TACOS		Dessert	
		CHEESECAKE	
Mains & More		VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$11.0
PAN SEARED TERIYAKI TOFU	\$39.0	CHAMBORD LAVA CAKE	\$15.0
CAJUN SNAPPER FILET	\$44.0	CHEF ROLANDO'S COCONUT	
LOCAL PAN SEARED TUNA	\$54.0	CRÈME BRULEE	\$13.0
Davaida Orill		PASSIONFRUIT CHEESECAKE	\$14.0
Bayside Grill			
LOCAL SPINY LOBSTER	\$90.0	Starters	
CARIBBEAN SPICY JERK CHICKEN	\$37.0	PAN SEARED SALMON	
CHARGRILLED 120Z NY STRIP		CONCH FRITTERS	\$21.0
STEAK	\$65.0	ISLAND WINGS	
		SURF TURF	\$99.0
Salads		AVOCADO SPRING ROLLS	\$20.0
ROASTED RED GOLD BEET	\$19.0		
SET SAIL CAESAR	\$22.0	Ingredients Used	
COVE SALAD	\$25.0	RED SNAPPER	
GARDEN SALAD	\$22.0	TUNA	
		COCONUT	
Wraps		PASSION FRUIT	
VEGAN WRAP	\$20.0	FRUIT	
WEST INDIAN CHICKEN WRAP	\$24.0	F., 4., 5. a.	

\$24.0

\$22.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

CURRIED CHICKEN WRAP

SALAD BURGER

PASTA

Entrées

ST. THOMAS WINGS

ROASTED BELL PEPPER HUMMUS CRUDITES	\$19.0
COVE LOADED NACHOS	\$29.0
GREAT BAY QUESADILLA	\$20.0
ST. JOHN CRABCAKES	\$20.0
SHRIMP GUACAMOLE SALSA	\$27.0

Coconut Cove At The Ritz-carlton, St. 7 Menu



CAPTAIN BLACK BEARD MUSSELS

\$24.0

CREAMY COCONUT CORN CRAB SOUP

\$20.0

Coconut Cove At The Ritz-carlton, St. Thomas

6900 Great BayVI 00802, St. Thomas, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-17:30 17:30-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-17:30 17:30-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-17:30 17:30-21:00

Thursday 11:00-17:30 17:30-21:00 Friday 11:00-17:30 17:30-21:00 Saturday 11:00-17:30 17:30-21:00 Sunday 11:00-17:30 17:30-21:00



Made with Menu